BuslViaps

. Tram 11 Spojovaci - Spofilov Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Spojovaci — Spofilov Spojovaci — Spofilov
29 stops Monday 04:47-23:47
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:47-23:47
Spojovaci

Wednesday 04:47-23:47
Knézska luka

Thursday 04:47-23:47
Chmelnice

Friday 04:47-23:47
Strazni
Vozovna Ziskov Saturday 04:47-23:47
Ohrada Sunday 04:47-23:47
Biskupcova

Route info

Stops: 29

Mezi Hrbitovy
Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
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Pod Karlovem

Nuselské schody


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-11-155674815-80808694
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-11-155674815-80808694
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-11-155674815-80808694

Namésti Bratfi Synk

Horky

Pod Jezerkou
Michelska
Plynarna Michle
Chodovska
Teplarna Michle

Spofilov



Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

04:17-06:19

04:17-06:19

04:17-06:19

04:17-06:19

04:17-06:19

04:17-05:13

04:17-06:44


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-11-155674815-80808694

Direction

Vozovna Zizkov — Spojovaci

5 stops

Open route schedule

Vozovna Zizkov

Strazni

Chmelnice

Knézska luka

Spojovaci

Route schedule
Vozovna Zizkov — Spojovaci

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vozovna Zizkov
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

04:36-06:29

04:36-06:29

04:36-06:29

04:36-06:29

04:36-06:29

04:35-08:06

04:36-10:31


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-11-155674815-80808694

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined
0 stops Monday 18:50-00:30+1
Open route schedule :
Tuesday 18:50-00:30
Wednesday 18:50-00:30"
+1
Thursday 18:50-00:30
+1
Friday 18:50-00:30
+1
Saturday 23:23-00:30
Sunday 22:41-00:30"
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-11-155674815-80808694

Direction

Spofilov — Spojovaci

29 stops

Open route schedule

Spofilov

Teplarna Michle

Chodovska

Plynarna Michle

Michelska

Pod Jezerkou

Horky

Namésti Bratfi Synkl

Nuselské schody

Pod Karlovem

Bruselska

I. P. Pavlova

Muzeum

Italska

Vinohradska trznice

Jifiho z Podébrad

Radhost'ska

Flora

OlSanské hrbitovy

Zelivského

Zelivského

Nakladové nadrazi Zizkov

Biskupcova

Ohrada

Vozovna Zizkov

Route schedule
Spofilov — Spojovaci

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Spofilov
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

04:40-23:40

04:40-23:40

04:40-23:40

04:40-23:40

04:40-23:40

04:40-23:40

04:40-23:40
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Strazni
Chmelnice
Knézska luka

Spojovaci

11 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Prague

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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